Individual Best Times (Masters)

Noel Quigley - (77305) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.08
33.69
34.64

38.92

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

34.64
33.08
33.69

38.92

Copyright 2024

284

269

247

174

247

284

269

174

Round
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Round
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Swim
Date

30/10/22
24/07/22
04/03/23
30/05/21

Swim
Date

04/03/23
30/10/22
24/07/22
30/05/21

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Meet 2022
Bracknell Masters 2023

Alton & District

Meet

Bracknell Masters 2023
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Meet 2022

Alton & District

Venue

Sheffield
Waterlooville
Bracknell

Alton Sports Centre

Venue

Bracknell
Sheffield
Waterlooville

Alton Sports Centre
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Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS971 0
MAS1016 0
LEX1444 0

Licence Level

MAS1016 0
MAS992 0
MAS971 0
LEX1444 0
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