Individual Best Times (Masters)

Noel Quigley - (77305) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.08	284	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
33.69	269	F	24/07/22	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Meet 2022	Waterlooville	MAS971	0
34.64	247	Н	04/03/23	Bracknell Masters 2023	Bracknell	MAS1016	0
38.92	174	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre	LEX1444	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
34.64	247	Н	04/03/23	Bracknell Masters 2023	Bracknell	MAS1016	0
33.08	284	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
33.69	269	F	24/07/22	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Meet 2022	Waterlooville	MAS971	0
38.92	174	F	30/05/21	Alton & District	Alton Sports Centre	LEX1444	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS